All prices are NETT excluding VAT and are available until stocks last. Exclusive to AC/DC Dynamics (E&OE). Starts 01/10/2009.
JOHANNESBURG - 010 202 3300
CAPE TOWN - 021 510 0710
DURBAN - 031 700 4215 Ends 31 December 2009
FIBRE OPTIC  XMAS TREE
FO-NOR-90CM Star studded sky fibre
optics Xmas tree
• 80cm high
• 90 tips
• star on top
• green base
FO-STA-80CM Standard fibre optic
Xmas tree
• 90cm high
• 140 tips
• black base
R199.00
1-9 Trees
R179.00
10+ Trees
R179.00
1-9 Trees
R162.00
10+ Trees
FESTIVE LIGHTING
MTL-96B-6M-C Tree light 230V 6m, 96 clear bulbs R122.00
MTL-96B-6M-M Tree light 230V 6m, 96 bulbs M-colour R122.00
MTL-144B-9M-C Tree light 230V 9m, 144 clear bulbs R105.00
MTL-144B-9M-M Tree light 230V 9m, 144  bulbs M-colour R114.50
MTL-180B-10M-C Tree light 230V 10m, 180 clear bulbs R140.50
MTL-180B-10M-M Tree light 230V 10m,180 bulbs M-colour R140.50
ROPE FLEXILIGHTS
WITHOUT CONTROLLER
IF-2-10-M IF-2-10-C
• 10m 230V